DAY 1

Registration is located at:
Registration between (9a — 12p)

1:00p
1:45p
2:15p
2:20p
2:35p
2:50p
3:00p
4:30p
6:00p
6:15p
6:30p
6:45p
7:15p
7:45p
8:00p
8:15p

Opening Session/Staff Intros
Game Day Traditions w/ UCA
Travel to Dance Room

Warm Up

Game Day Class: TO Routine
Preview A Routines

A Routines

Dinner

Home Routine Walk Through
Home Routine Competition
Game Day Explanation/ Preview PR
Game Day Class: Game Situation
Game Day Class: PR

PR Open Practice

Team Leader

Announcements/Dismissal

8:30a
8:45a
9:00a
9:30a
11:00a
11:30a
12:45p
1:00p
1:30p
2:00p
2:15p
3:00p
3:45p
4:00p
4:30p
4:45p
6:30p
7:00p
7:45p
8:00p

3-Day College Camp

Sample Schedule

DAY 2

Breakfast

Warm Up

Preview B Routines

A Routine Review

B Routines

Game Day Class: PR Review

Lunch

Optional Open Practice

B Routine Review

B Routine Showcase

Assign Team Technique

Team Technique: Group A

Team Technique: Group B

Game Day Class Recap: Game Situation/TO Review
Game Day Class: PR Open Practice Review
A Routine Review

Dinner

A Routine Evaluations

Game Day Private Coaching

Team Leader

Announcements/Dismissal

9:00a
9:30a
10:30a
10:45a
11:00a
11:15a

11:30a

uca.varsity.com
uda.varsity.com

DAY 3

Breakfast

Game Day Open Practice
Game Day Evaluations
Break/Pictures

UDA Awards

Move to be with Cheer
UDA Presentation
Mascot Follies

Final Camp Awards

Coaches’ Meetings: {Insert Location}
Meals: {Insert Location}

Head Instructor: {Insert Name}
Head Camp Manager: {Insert Name}
Guest Speaker: {Insert Name}

UDA Performance Routines:

Pom-
Jazz-

Hip Hop-

Camp Reminders/Notes:




