



## 3-Day College Camp

## Sample Schedule



DAY 1			DAY 2		DAY 3	
Registration is located at: Registration between (9a — 12p)		8:30a	Breakfast		Breakfast	
1:00p 1:45p 2:15p 2:20p 2:35p 2:50p	Opening Session/Staff Intros Game Day Traditions w/ UCA Travel to Dance Room Warm Up Game Day Class: <i>TO Routine</i> Preview A Routines	8:45a 9:00a 9:30a 11:00a 11:30a 12:45p 1:00p	Warm Up Preview B Routines A Routine Review B Routines Game Day Class: PR Review Lunch Optional Open Practice B Routine Review	9:00a 9:30a 10:30a 10:45a 11:00a 11:15a	Game Day Open Practice  Game Day Evaluations  Break/Pictures  UDA Awards  Move to be with Cheer  UDA Presentation  Mascot Follies  Final Camp Awards	
3:00p 4:30p 6:00p 6:15p 6:30p 6:45p 7:15p 7:45p 8:00p 8:15p	A Routines Dinner Home Routine Walk Through Home Routine Competition Game Day Explanation/ Preview PR Game Day Class: Game Situation Game Day Class: PR PR Open Practice Team Leader Announcements/Dismissal	1:30p 2:00p 2:15p 3:00p 3:45p 4:00p 4:30p 4:45p 6:30p 7:00p 7:45p 8:00p	B Routine Neview  B Routine Showcase  Assign Team Technique  Team Technique: Group A  Team Technique: Group B  Game Day Class Recap: Game Situation/TO Review  Game Day Class: PR Open Practice Review  A Routine Review  Dinner  A Routine Evaluations  Game Day Private Coaching  Team Leader  Announcements/Dismissal	Coaches' Meetings: {Insert Location} Meals: {Insert Location} Head Instructor: {Insert Name} Head Camp Manager: {Insert Name} Guest Speaker: {Insert Name}  UDA Performance Routines: Pom- Jazz- Hip Hop-  Camp Reminders/Notes:		